14190 E. Jewell Ave. Suite 4, Aurora, CO 80012 info@rfidinc.com | 303.366.1234 | www.rfidinc.com/ ver. 2/17    pg. 1
Model
S4
UHF
Reader
1 to 4
Antenna
Ports

Power connector for adaptation to AC power supply
9pin D-sub serial RS232 cable
See accessories section below for AC power supply and audible beeper part numbers
S4-8010E-0x 806-8010-0x Wiegand + USB Reader + Serial, 26 bit, 24vdc, 1 to 4 Antenna ports
S4-8030E-0x 806-8030-0x Serial + USB Reader, 24vdc, 1 to 4 Antenna ports
S4-8040E-0x 806-8040-0x Ethernet/IP + USB Reader + Serial, 24vdc, 1 to 4 Antenna ports
S4-8050E-0x 806-8050-0x TCPIP Ethernet + USB Reader + Serial, 24vdc, 1 to 4 Antenna ports
S4-8060E-0x 806-8060-0x DeviceNet + USB Reader + Serial, 24vdc, 1 to 4 Antenna ports
S4-8070E-0x 806-8070-0x Profibus + USB Reader + Serial, 24vdc, 1 to 4 Antenna ports
S4-8080E-0x 806-8080-0x Modbus TCP + USB Reader + Serial, 24vdc, 1 to 4 Antenna ports
S4-8085E-0x 806-8085-0x Modbus RTU + USB Reader + Serial, 24vdc, 1 to 4 Antenna ports
UHF-3020-TTL 710-0026-00 MicroReader, UHF, TTL, 3.6v
UHF-3020-USB 710-0026-00-USB MicroReader, UHF, USB, 3.6v
Antenna Part Numbers
Model Number Part Number Description
UHF-A3205C 719-0032-.5C 32mm diameter x 5mm tall, ABS Antenna, 0.5dBi, SMA connector
UHF-A32M05C-Hex 719-0032-.5C-Hex 32mm diameter x 5mm tall, ABS Antenna, 0.5dBi, SMA connector, hex nut mount
UHF-A4030C 719-4030-.5C 40x30x13mm, ABS Antenna, 0.5dBi, mounting ears, SMA connector
UHF-A06C 719-0006-2C сέ 5ǳŀƭ ²ƘƛǇ !ƴǘŜƴƴŀǎΣ нŘ.ƛΣ {a! ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ
UHF-A115226C 719-115226-C 115x22x6mm with 40cm cable, sticky back, 2.5dBi, SMA connector
UHF-A115226C-MCX 719-115226-C-MCX 115x22x6mm with 40cm cable, sticky back, 2.5dBi, MCX connector
UHF-A25C 719-2525-02C 25x25x4mm Ceramic Antenna on 35mm backplane, 2dBi, mounting holes, SMA connector
UHF-A36C 719-3636-02C 36x36x4mm Ceramic Antenna on 40mm backplane, 2dBi, mounting holes, SMA connector
UHF-A45C 719-4545-03C 45x45x6mm Ceramic Antenna on 65mm backplane, 3dBi, mounting holes, SMA connector
UHF-A64C 719-6464-04C 64x64x6mm Ceramic Antenna on 65mm backplane, 4dBi, mounting holes, SMA connector
UHF-A80C 719-8080-55C 80x80x6mm Ceramic Antenna on 120mm backplane, 5.5dBi, mounting holes, SMA conn.
UHF-A80C-08 719-8080-08C 80x80x6mm Ceramic Antenna on 120mm backplane, 8dBi, mounting holes, SMA conn.
UHF-A55V-06 719-0505-02V 4.5" x 4.75" x 0.08", 2dBi, PCB, Vertical Polarized, 4 mounting holes, N Conn., 5' cable
  !ƴǘŜƴƴŀǎΣ ŦƻǊ мрΩ ƻǊ нрΩ ƻŦ ŎŀōƭƛƴƎ ƻǇǘƛƻƴ ǎǳōǎǘƛǘǳǘŜ -15 or -25 in place of -10 suffix
UHF-A55C-10 719-0505-55C-10 5" x 5" x 0.75", 5.5dbi, Circular Polarized, ASA plastic, SMA Connector, 10' cabling
UHF-A78R-10 719-0708-07C-10 7" x 8" x 1.75", 7dBi, Circular Polarized, mounting bracket, N Connector, 10' cable
UHF-A78V-10 719-0708-07V-10 7" x 8" x 1.75", 7dBi, Linear Vertical Polarized, mounting bracket, N Connector, 10' cable
UHF-A78H-10 719-0708-07H-10 7" x 8" x 1.75", 7dBi, Linear Horizontal Polarized, mounting bracket, N Conn., 10' cable
UHF-A99C-10 719-0909-09C-10 9.75" x 8.5" x 2.5", 9dBi, Circular Polarized, mounting bracket, N Connector, 10' cable
UHF-A99V-10 719-0909-09V-10 9.75" x 8.5" x 2.5", 9dBi, Linear Vertical Polarized, mounting bracket, N Conn., 10' cable
UHF-A99H-10 719-0909-09H-10 9.75" x 8.5" x 2.5", 9dBi, Linear Horizontal Polarized, mounting bracket, N Conn., 10' cable
UHF-A18C-10 719-1818-12C-10 18" sq. Ant x 1.25", 12dBi, Circular Polarized, mounting bracket, N Connector, 10' cable
UHF-A18V-10 719-1818-12V-10 18" sq. Ant x 1.25", 12dBi, Linear Vertical Polarized, mounting bracket, N Conn., 10' cable
UHF-A18H-10 719-1818-12H-10 18" sq. Ant x 1.25", 12dBi, Linear Horizontal Polarized, mounting brack, N Conn., 10' cable
UHF-A3304H-10 719-3304-12H-10 33" x 4" x 1", 12dBi, Linear Polarized, SMA connector, 10' cable
14190 E. Jewell Ave. Suite 4, Aurora, CO 80012 info@rfidinc.com | 303.366.1234 | www.rfidinc.com/ ver. 2/17    pg. 4
Antennas   Model UHF-A18C  Model UHF-A18H  Model UHF-A18V